

Mat Suit No. 65/2023

CIS Registration No. 65/2023 CNR No.WBND05-000157-2023

J.O. Code. - WB00728

Order no. 05

Date: 04.12.2023

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

Today is fixed for filing WS.

Respondent files a petition praying for time for filing WS,
which is considered and allowed.

To **04.01.2024** for filing W.S as last chance.

Sd/-
(Debabrata Kundu)
Additional District Judge
Nabadwip, Nadia