

Mat Suit No. 65/2023

CIS Registration No. 65/2023 CNR No.WBND05-000157-2023

J.O. Code. - WB00728

Order no. 10

Date: 11.07.2024

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

Ld. Advocates are present.

Today is fixed for further reconciliation.

To **11.09.2024** for further reconciliation.

Sd/-

(Debabrata Kundu)
Additional District Judge
Nabadwip, Nadia