

Mat Suit No. 65/2023

CIS Registration No. 65/2023 CNR No.WBND05-000157-2023

Order no. 21

Date: 06.12.2025

Parties file their respective hazira through Ld. Advocates.
Today is fixed for further cross-examination of OPW 1.
Regular PO is on leave. Thus, the case is adjourned today.

To **05.02.2026** for further cross-examination of OPW 1.

Sd/-
Additional District Judge
Nabadwip, Nadia
(In-charge)